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DATE DAY PARTICULARS DATE DAY PARTICULARS
01-Jul-23 Saturday 30-Jul-23 Sunday
02-Jul-23 Sunday 3-Jul-23 Monday
R Y
03-Jul-23 Monday 01-Aug-23 Tuesday OB A SSEAUT oA O]
UG -B.E/B.TECH -1 Year - Il SEM
04-Jul-23 Tuesday 02-Aug-23 Wednesday INTERNAL ASSESSMENT —I
UG -B.E/B.TECH -1 Year - [I SEM
05-Jul-23 Wednesday 03-Aug-23 Thursday
06-Jut-23 Thursday 04-Aug-23 Friday INTERNAL ASSESSMENT I
UG -B.E/B.TECH -1 Year - I1 SEM
07-Jul-23 Friday BLOOD DONATION .CAMP - 05-Aug-23 Saturday OUTCOME BASED EDU(;AT[ON -
Conducted by NSS Unit Conducted by Faculty Welfare Club
08-Jul-23 Saturday 06-Aug-23 Sunday
09-Jul-23 Sunday 07-Aug-23 Monday
10-Jul-23 Monday 08-Aug-23 Tuesday CLIMAT:E QUE_ST i C‘ond“ﬂed by IKKM
C ty Radio Station
BLOOD DONATION CAMP - PLASTIC FREE CAMPUS - Conducted
11-Jul-23 Tuesd: 09-Aug-2. d
" ues@8Y | Conducted by NSS Unit el Wednesday |, b ¢0-SDG Club
12-Jul-23 Wednesday 10-Aug-23 Thursday ERODE BOOK FESTIVAL
ANTI-DRUG AWARENESS RALLY -
Conducted by NSS Unit / THE ABUSE OF
13-Jul-23 Thursd: 11-Aug-23 Frid
" prsday at "idaY | OLDER PEOPLE RALLY - Conducted by
ECO-SDG club
14-Jul-23 Friday 12-Aug-23 Saturday
15-Jul-23 Saturday 13-Aug-23 Sunday
16-Jul-23 Sunday 14-Aug-23 Monday
17-Jul-23 Monday 15-Aug-23 Tuesday
18-Jul-23 Tuesday 16-Aung-23 Wednesday
CHALLENGE WALKING OF 10000
19-Jul-23 Wednesday 17-Aug-23 Thursday STEPS IN 90 MINUTES - Conducted by
ECO-SDG Club
CLUB INAUGURAL FUNCTION - SLOW CYCLING COMPETITION -
-Jul- [8-Aug-23 Frid:
e Thursday | 0 onducted by ECO-SDG Club e riday | Conducted by ECO-SDG Club
21-Jul-23 Thursday 19-Aug-23 Saturday
23-Jul-23 Sunday 21-Aup-23 Monday
22-Aug-23 Tuesd DRAWING COMPETITION - Conducted
24-Jul-23 Monday ~AUg- uesday by ECO-SDG Club
25-Jul-23 Tuesday 23-Aug-23 Wednesday
26-Jul-23 Wednesday 24-Aug-23 Thursday
Commencement of ODD SEMESTER YOGA COMPETITION - Conducted by
27-Jul-23 Thursday | Classes for UG (B.E/B.TECH - 111 & IV 25-Aug-23 Friday ECOSDG Club
YEAR - SEM -V.VI1) ¢
28-Jul-23 Friday 26-Aug-23 Saturday
29-Jul-23 Saturday Holiday - Mushuyru 27-Aug-23 Sunday
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DATE DAY PARTICULARS DATE DAY PARTICULARS
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT -1
28-Aug-23 Monday 21-Sep-23 Thursday UG (B.E/B.TECH-III &1V Year-V,
VII SEM )
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT -1
29-Aug-23 Tuesday 22-Sep-23 Friday UG (B.E/B.TECH-III &IV Year -V,
VII SEM )
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT -1
30-Aug23 | Wednesday |VREE PLANTATION - Conducted by 23-Sep-23 Sawrday  |UG (B.E/B.TECH- I & IV Year -V,
ECO-SDG Club
VI1 SEM
31-Aug-23 Thursday 24-Sep-23 Sunday
MOTIVATIONAL PROGRAMME -
01-Sep-23 Friday 25-Sep-23 Monday Conducted by Automobile Engi ing
Department
ONE DAY WORKSHOP - Conducted by
Mechanical Engineering Department /
02-Sep-23 Saturday 26-Sep-23 Tuesday ENTREPRENEURSHIP
DEVELOPMENT CELL - Inaugural
Function
03-Sep-23 Sunday 27-Sep-23 Wednesday
[V Semester MCA Praject Viva
-Sep-23 Mond -Sep-2. h
04-Sep —) Examination for April/May 2023 s Thorsday
05-Sep-23 Tuesday 29-Sep-23 Friday
06-Sep-23 Wednesday 30-Sep-23 Saturday
07-Sep-23 Thursday 01-Oct-23 Sunday
08-Sep-23 Friday 02-Oct-23 Monday
09-Sep-23 Saturday 03-Oct-23 Tuesday
10-Sep-23 Sunday 04-Oct-23 Wednesday
Commenegment of ODD SEMESTER
11-Sep-23 Monday  |Clakses for PG (MBA & MLE & MCA - 05-Oct-23 Thursday
SEM -D
: ONE DAY WORKSHOP - Conducted . ONE DAY WORKSHOP - Conducted by
-Sep- -Oct= Frid
12-Sep-23 Tuesday by ECE Department s:0ct23 LRy CSE & IT Department
13-Sep-23 Wednesday 07-Oct-23 Saturday
MOTIVATIONAL SPEECH -
14-Sep-23 Thursday |Conducted by Women Empowerment 08-Oct-23 Sunday
Cell
IV Semester MLE Project Viva
15-Sep-23 Friday 09-Oct-23 Monday Examination for April/May 2023
Tuesd POSTER MAKING COMPETITION -
L6;Sepz23 Saturday 16:0s63 S Conducted by Electoral Literacy Club
17-Sep-23 Sunday 11-Oct-23 Wednesday
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT — 11
UG (B.E/B.TECH -1V Year - VII SEM )
18-Sep-23 Monday G Thursda¥ |, )NTERNAL ASSESSMENT - I
PG (MCA -1I Year - 111 SEM )
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT —I1
UG (B.E/B.TECH -1V Year - VII SEM )
19-8ep-23 Tuesday D Friday | INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - I
PG (MCA - 11 Year - III SEM )
) ' INTERNAL ASSESSMENT —11
Commencement of ODD SEMESTER UG (B.E/B.TECH - IV, & 14EM)
20-Sep-23 Wednesday | Classes for UG (B.E/B.TECH - SEM - 14-Oct-23 Saturday [, P RNAL ASSESSETENLAT A
1) PG (MCA - 11 Yeaf M
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DATE DAY PARTICULARS DATE DAY PARTICULARS
15-Oct-23 Sunday 07-Nov-23 Tuesday
16-Oct-23 Monday 08-Nov-23 Wednesday
[mportance of Networking for
17-Oct-23 Tuesday Entrepreneurs - Conducted by IT 09-Nov-23 Thursday
Department
18-Oct-23 Wednesday £0-Nov-23 Friday
19-Oct-23 Thursday 11-Nov-23 Saturday
20-Oct-23 Friday 12-Nov-23 Sunday
21-Oct-23 Saturday 13-Nov-23 Monday
22-Oct-23 Sunday 14-Nov-23 Tuesday
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - 11 UG (B.E/
23-0ct-23 Monday 15-Nov-23 Wednesday :s?:ssmm-“;:ﬂlrﬁ:érg ':;JI'IBH:TECHl m‘““v
Year-VISEM)
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - II UG (B.E/
B.TECH - III Year - V SEM ) / INTERNAL
ASSESSMENT - 111 UG (B.E/B.TECH -1V
24-Oct-23 Tuesday 16-Nov-23 Thursday Year - VII SEM )/ INTERNAL ASSESSMENT —

[UG & PG-1Year-1SEM /INTERNAL
ASSESSMENT - [ UG & PG (B.E/B.TECH /
M.E /MBA) - Il YEAR - III SEM

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT -1 UG (B.E/
B.TECH - III Year - V SEM ) / INTERNAL
ASSESSMENT - 111 UG (B.E/B.TECH - IV
25-Oct-23 Wednesday 17-Nov-23 Friday Year - VII SEM ) / INTERNAL ASSESSMENT -
UG & PG -1 Year-1SEM /INTERNAL
ASSESSMENT - 1 UG & I'G (B.E/B.TECH /
M.E/MBA)-11 YEAR - Il SEM

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT -1UG & PG -1
Year - 1 SEM / INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - I
26-Oct-23 Thursday 18-Nov-23 Saturday UG & PG (B.E/B.TECH / M.E / MBA) - T1
YEAR - Il SEM

27-Oct-23 Friday 19-Nov-23 Sunday
28-Oct-23 Saturday 20-Nov-23 Monday
29-Oct-23 Sunday 21-Nov-23 Tuesday
30-Oct-23 Monday 22-Nov-23 Wednesday
i
31-0ct-23 Tuesday 23-Nov-23 Thursday
01-Nov-23 Wednesday 24-Nov-23 Friday
02-Nov-23 Thursday 25-Nov-23 Saturday
03-Nov-23 Friday 26-Nov-23 Sunday
ATENT DRAFTING - Conducted b
04-Nov-23 Saturday  |% ¥ 27-Nov-23 Monday
FACULTY WELFARE CLUB
05-Nov-23 Sunday 28-Nov-23 Tuesday \[*\
06-Nov-23 Monday 20-Nov-23 Wednesday ! \W/‘
>
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@ Approved by AICTE, New Delhi And Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai. A
Accredited by NAAC with “A” grade
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DATE DAY PARTICULARS DATE DAY PARTICULARS
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - 11
30-Nov-23 Thursd: -Dec-:
oV ursday PG (MCA - Il Year - IIT SEM ) 23-Dec-23 Saturday
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - 1II
01-Dec-23 Frid: -Dec-
e 148 |pG (MCA -1 Year - 11 SEM ) 24Dees SRy
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT —I1
02-Dec-23 Saturd -Dec-:
ec aturday PG (MCA - II Year - IIl SEM ) 25-Dec-23 Monday
03-Dec-23 Sunday 26-Dec-23 Tuesday
04-Dec-23 Monday 37-Dec-23 Wednesday SINGING COMPETITION - Conducted
by Electoral Literacy Club
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - 11
UG & PG -1 Year -1 SEM / INTERNAL
05-Dec-23 Tuesday 28-Dec-23 Thursday ASSESSMENT -I1 UG & PG
(B.E/B.TECH /M.E / MBA) - 11 YEAR -
111 SEM
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - 11
UG & PG -1 Year -1 SEM / INTERNAL
06-Dec-23 Wednesday 29-Dec-23 Friday ASSESSMENT - I1 UG & PG
(B.E/B.TECH/M.E / MBA) - Il YEAR -
111 SEM
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - II
UG & PG -1 Year - 1 SEM / INTERNAL
07-Dec-23 Thursday 30-Dec-23 Saturday ASSESSMENT -11 UG & PG
(B.E/B.TECH /M.E / MBA) - Il YEAR -
111 SEM
08-Dec-23 Friday 31-Dec-23 Sunday
09-Dec-23 Saturday 01-Jan-24 Monday
10-Dec-23 Sunday 02-Jan-24 Tuesday
11-Dec-23 Monday 03-Jan-24 Wednesday
12-Dec-23 Tuesday 04-Jan-24 Thursday
13-Dec-23 Wednesday 05-Jan-24 Friday
14-Dec-23 Thursday 06-Jan-24 Saturday

o Sy i S“nda-

LETTER WRITING COMPETITION -
Conducted by NSS Unit & ELC Club

e i — s i

16-Dec-23 Saturday 08-Jan-24 Monday

18-Dec-23 Monday 10-Jan-24 Wednesday

ON CAMPUS DRIVE - Conducted by
19-Dec-23 Tuesday 11-Jan-24 Thursday Teaining and Pl Cell
20-Dec-23 Wednesday 12-Jan-24 Friday

21-Dee-23 Thursday 13-Jan-24 Saturday

22-Dec-23 Friday 14-Jan-24 Sunday
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J.K.K. MUNIRAJAH COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY
Approved by AICTE, New Delhi And Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai.
Accredited by NAAC with “A” grade
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DATE DAY PARTICULARS PARTICULARS
15-Jan-24 Monday 24-Jan-24 Woednesday
16-Jan-24 Tuesday 25-Jan-24 Thursday
17-Jan-24 Wednesday 26-Jan-24 Friday
18-Jan-24 Thursday 27-Jan-24 Satorday
19-Jan-24 Friday 28-Jan-24 Sunday
20-0an-24 Saturday 9_Jan-24 Monday BLOOD DONATION CAMP - Conducted
by EEE department
e p— _ i ey
22-Jan-24 Monday 3(-Jan-24 Wednesday
23-Jan-24 Tuesday
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DATE DAY PARTICULARS DATE DAY PARTICULARS
Commencement of EVEN SEMESTER
01-Feb-24 Thursday classes for UG (B.E & B.Tech- VI & 24-Feb-24 Saturday
VIl SEM)
B G
02-Feb-24 Friday 25-Feb-24 Sunday “g%“ oliday
- - i
03-Fcb-24 Saturday 26-Feb-24 Monday
e W -
04-Feb-24 Sunday I|' . Holiday - 27-Feb-24 Tuesday
05-Fcb-24 Monday 28-Feb-24 Wednesday
06-Feb-24 Tuesday 29-Feb-24 Thursday
Protecting Innovations in the Technical
07-Feb-24 Wednesday |World - Seminar Conducted by CSE & 01-Mar-24 Friday
IT Department
08-Feb-24 Thursday 02-Mar-24 Saturday
Feb-24 Fri - .j%;% : -
09-Feb-2 rida 03-Mar-24 Sund: 1 Y
y ar- unday g&& ﬂw )
G S
10-Feb-24 Saturday 04-Mar-24 Monday
11-Feb-24 Sunday gﬂﬂ - - 05-Mar-24 Tuesday
G
o ol .
12-Feb-24 Monday 06-Mar-24 Wednesday
O Tuesday WORLD RAI)]O' DAY '-Cond‘ucted by (T Thursday INTERNAL ASSESSMENT -1 G
JKKM Community Radio Station 1V & III Year - B.E & B.TECH)
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - UG
IV & 111 Year - B.E & B.TECH)/ WOMEN'S
-Feb-’ -Mar-24 i
A s Friday | AY CELEBRATION - Conducted by
Women's Empowerment Cell
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT -1 UG
5-Feb-24 Thurs -Mar-24 Saturd
Eser s Odaan aturday |1y & 11 Year - B.E & B.TECH)
16-Feb-24 Friday 10-Mar-24 Sunday I ‘Holiday
17-Feb-24 Saturday ! 11-Mar-24 Monday
el '
o - I
18-Feh-24 Sunday Holitlay 12-Mar-24 Tuesday
S s
Commencement of EVEN SEMESTER classcs
for UG & PG (B.E & B.Tech - 11 & IV SEM /
-Feb-’ 8 -24 d
LG Monday Betas Wednesday |y -\~ 1V SEM / MBA - I & IV SEM / M.E -
I & IV SEM)
20-Feb-24 Tucsday 14-Mar-24 Thursday
21-Feb-24 Wednesday 15-Mar-24 Friday
22-Feb-24 Thursday 16-Mar-24 Saturday o a’oﬂw
G
23-Feb-24 Friday 17-Mar-24 Sunday i
— i
~ r
(7-etincipal Hology
o ok noio
3.K.K.Munirajah College of Tec ¢

(Autcmomous)
T.N.Patayam, Gobi (TK),
Erode (Dt) - 638 506.
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DATE DAY PARTICULARS DATE DAY PARTICULARS
CAREER GUIDANCE TRAINING AND
18-Mar-24 Monday PLACEMENT - Conducted by Training 08-Apr-24 Monday
& Placement Cell
19-Mar-24 Tuesday 09-Apr-24 Tuesday Huliday = Ugadi -
TRENDS AND OPPORTUNITIES OF . .
RAPID PROTOTYPING Government funding and policy for Research
20-Mar-24 Wednesd AT Wednesd i P
o ednesday |1 ECHNOLOGIES - Conducted by 10-Apr-24 ‘;‘d D]‘)' i r Conducted by CSE
AUTO, MECH & EEE Department IEDepactment
21-Mar-24 Thursday 11-Apr-24 Thursday Holiday - Ramzan
22-Mar-24 Friday 12-Apr-24 Friday
23-Mar-24 Saturday 13-Apr-24 Saturday
! ¥ A igg& | T . — —
24-Mar-24 Sunday . - ﬂm - 14-Apr-24 Sunday Holiduy g§§¥§§
Commencement of EVEN SEMESTER
25-Mar-24 Mond 15-Apr-24
n onday | lasses for PG (MCA - ITSEM) pr Monday
1] N N
26-Mar-24 Tuesday 1l . Holiday - Loeal Festhval 16-Apr-24 Tuesday
i
27-Mar-24 Wednesday 17-Apr-24 Wednesday
RECENT TRENDS IN GREEN POWER
28-Mar-24 Thursday TECHNOLOGY - Conducted by AUTO, 18-Apr-24 Thursday
MECH & EEE Department
T o
29-Mar-24 Friday I 19-Apr-24 Friday Haoliday - Eleetion
30-Mar-24 Saturday | ﬂﬂfﬂu : 20-Apr-24 Saturday Hollday .
FIFIT A Sunday | ~ Holiday : 21-Apr-24 Sunday ' ol
oy Holiday
01-Apr-24 Monday 22-Apr-24 Monday
\
02-Apr-24 Tuesday 23-Apr-24 Tuesday
03-Apr-24 Wednesday 24-Apr-24 Wednesday
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - [11
(UG 1V Year - B.E & B.TECH)/
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT — 11 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT — 11 (UG
-Apr-: 25-Apr-24 Thursd
T Thursday | UG 1V Year - B.E & B.TECH) i “s42Y |15 Vear-B.E & BTECH)  INTERNAL
ASSESSMENT -1 (UG&PGL&TI
Year)
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - 111
(UG IV Year - B.E & B.TECH)/
. INTERNAL ASSESSMENT ~ 11 26-Apr24 M INTERNAL ASSESSMENT — I1 UG
05-Apr-24 Fridsy | G 1V Year - B.E & B.TECH) B ¥ |iI Year -B.E & B.TECH).  INTERNAL
ASSESSMENT —1 (UG &PGL &I
Year)
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - III
(UG IV Year - B.E & B.TECH)/
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - I1 ST A SaTavia INTERNAL ASSESSMENT —I1 UG
U6zARGLY Satrday | ;G 1V Year - B.E & B.TECH) L Y |11l Year- B.E & BTECH)  INTERNAL
ASSESSMENT =1 (UG &PG1 &N
Year)
N | -
07-Apr-24 Sunday Holiday 28-Apr-24 Sunday "
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DATE DAY PARTICULARS DATE DAY PARTICULARS
29-Apr-24 Monday ,(r)zl(j:‘:qzlﬁ:::ﬁrj ;:(e:ltl)nducted by 25-May-24 Saturday
30-Apr-24 Tuesday ?:iﬁi‘:‘l:qzl:j:z:::m 'Cecl‘l’"d““ed by 26-May-24 Sunday
01-May-24 Wednesday 27-May-24 Monday
02-May-24 Thursday 28-May-24 Tuesday
03-May-24 Friday 29-May-24 Wednesday
04-May-24 Saturday 306-May-24 Thursday
05-May-24 Sunday
06-May-24 Monday
07-May-24 Tuesday
08-May-24 Wednesday
09-May-24 Thursday
10-May-24 Friday
11-May-24 Saturday ;?::{:g:;Ngfc]::lc{sz;l(ljondu“ed by 31-May-24 Friday

12-May-24 Sunday 01-Jun-24 Saturday
13-May-24 Monday 02-Jun-24 Sunday
14-May-24 |/ Tuesday 03-Jun-24 Monday
Commencement of Theary Examination
15-May-24 Wednesd et T s e o pox 04-Jun-24 Tucsday
= et for UG & PG APRIL / MAY 2024
05-Jun-24 Wednesd WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY - Conducted
| - - - a
16-May-24 Thursday un esday by EEE D n—
II:NTERNL&L ASSESSMENT - n (uG
& PG & 1 Year )/ Commeneement of
Mav. 06-Jun-24 Thursd PG ek IRt )/ LOIIETIEEIHERS |
17-May-24 Friday - Y I theory Examination for UG & PG APRIL /
MAY 2024
CRTTsY] T INTERNAL ASSESSMENT —I1 UG
18-May-24 Saturday -Jun- riday & PG I & I Year)
] e INTERNAL ASSESSMENT — 11 (UG
19-May-24 Sunday un-; 4 y & PGI&II Year)
20-May-24 Monday 09-Jun-24 Sunday
21-May-24 Tuesday 10-Jun-24 Monday
22-May-24 Wednesday ) 11-Jun-24 Tuesday
23-May-24 Thursday 12-Jun-24 Wednesday
24-May-24 Friday 13-Jun-24 Thursday m“*)/
P .
inclpal
s Qe
J.K.K.Munirajah College of Technolog;
(Autonomous)

T.N.Palayam, Gobi (Tk),
Erode (Dt) - 638 5086.
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AUTONOMOUS
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DATE DAY PARTICULARS DATE DAY PARTICULARS
14-Jun-24 Friday 08-Jul-24 Monday
15-Jun-24 Saturday 09-Jul-24 Tuesday
B Ly ]
16-Tun-24 Sunday o Haoliday 10-Jul-24 Wednesday
. ARG
= e ol
17-Jun-24 Monday e Hﬁ]@ﬁ@&m 11-Jul-24 Thursday
18-Jun-24 Tuesday 12-Jul-24 Friday
19-Jun-24 Wednesday 13-Jul-24 Saturday
MASS YOGA REVELATION SESSION- i :
20-Jun-24 Thursda; 14-Jul-24 Sund:
¥ |conducted by NSS Unit ! iy [E SRR - =i
INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY -
21-Jun-24 Friday Conducted by JKKM Cominunity Radio 15-Jul-24 Monday
Station & NSS Unit
22-Jun-24 Saturday 16-Jul-24 Tuesday
Ii_ . -
23-Jun-24 Sunday | e 17-Jul-24 Wednesday s
l_ S —— O L i .
24-Jun-24 Monday 18-Jul-24 Thursday
25-Jun-24 Tuesday 19-Jul-24 Friday
26-Jun-24 Wednesday 20-Jul-24 Saturday
N B
27-Jun-24 Thursday 21-Jul-24 Sunday Bl g@
28-Jun-24 Friday 22-Jul-24 Monday
= 11 ! :%
29-Jun-24 Saturday ‘ MW' %g 23-Jul-24 Tuesday
Il_' IR e s S s N
30-Jun-24 Sunday | m - 24-Jul-24 Wednesday
01-Jul-24 Monday 25-Jul-24 Thursday
02-Jul-24 Tuesday 26-Jul-24 Friday
03-Jul-24 Wednesday 27-Jul-24 Saturday
04-Jul-24 Thursday 29-Jul-24 Sunday Holidny
05-Jul-24 Friday 29-Jul-24 Monday
06-dJul-24 Saturday 30-Jul-24 Tuesday
o = el | . 1 n
07-Jul-24 Sunday = 31-Jul-24 Wednesday  |MBA Project viva for April/May 2024

X

[/ Principal
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